
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:05:25.837 1 1:33.869 90.893 74 120 19

14:07:02.974 2 1:37.137 87.835 71 113 19

14:08:39.081 3 1:36.107 88.776 64 115 19

14:10:15.044 4 1:35.963 88.909 69 117 19

14:11:49.330 5 1:34.286 90.491 72 117 19

L2-29 - LEE CALLANS -
14:03:54.264 1 1:43.266 82.622 32 81 19

14:05:36.792 2 1:42.528 83.216 36 85 19

14:07:20.176 3 1:43.384 82.527 36 82 19

14:09:03.786 4 1:43.610 82.347 28 77 19

14:10:46.689 5 1:42.903 82.913 37 83 19

14:12:28.582 6 1:41.893 83.735 31 78 19

14:14:10.578 7 1:41.996 83.650 44 86 19

14:15:46.749 8 1:36.171 88.717 25 76 19

14:17:20.853 9 1:34.104 90.666 36 82 19

L3-21 - MITSU UEDA -
14:06:10.349 1 1:36.159 88.728 99 117 19

14:07:47.569 2 1:37.220 87.760 95 115 19

14:09:23.649 3 1:36.080 88.801 91 117 19

14:10:59.530 4 1:35.881 88.985 86 117 19

14:12:34.803 5 1:35.273 89.553 94 115 19

14:14:10.983 6 1:36.180 88.709 89 115 19

14:15:46.630 7 1:35.647 89.203 91 112 19

14:17:21.424 8 1:34.794 90.006 91 113 19

L3-27 - DMc -
14:05:18.497 1 1:40.998 84.477 78 118 19

14:06:59.129 2 1:40.632 84.784 75 122 19

14:08:34.452 3 1:35.323 89.506 75 120 19

14:10:11.263 4 1:36.811 88.130 77 120 19

14:11:46.831 5 1:35.568 89.277 76 123 19

L3-18 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
14:05:37.464 1 1:36.311 88.588 53 118 19

14:07:14.706 2 1:37.242 87.740 73 115 19

14:08:50.984 3 1:36.278 88.618 69 114 19

14:13:15.337 4 4:24.353 32.275 59 114 19

14:14:50.904 5 1:35.567 89.278 75 118 19

14:16:27.154 6 1:36.250 88.644 72 112 19

14:18:04.669 7 1:37.515 87.494 73 115 19

L3-22 - KEIR LEONHARDT -
14:05:37.523 1 1:37.989 87.071 67 120 19

14:07:16.049 2 1:38.526 86.596 84 123 19

14:08:54.704 3 1:38.655 86.483 82 120 19

14:10:33.247 4 1:38.543 86.581 82 121 19

14:12:12.537 5 1:39.290 85.930 80 118 19

14:13:48.930 6 1:36.393 88.513 78 119 19

14:15:25.854 7 1:36.924 88.028 81 115 19

14:17:02.900 8 1:37.046 87.917 80 121 19

14:18:41.479 9 1:38.579 86.550 83 117 19

L3-37 - JERRY FLORES -
14:04:54.590 1 1:37.890 87.159 84 115 19

14:06:32.583 2 1:37.993 87.067 86 114 19

14:08:10.457 3 1:37.874 87.173 84 112 19

14:09:48.398 4 1:37.941 87.114 83 115 19

14:11:26.569 5 1:38.171 86.910 83 115 19

14:13:05.459 6 1:38.890 86.278 81 113 19

L3-05 - ADAM ROCK -
14:06:13.197 1 1:41.435 84.113 75 117 19

14:07:53.231 2 1:40.034 85.291 75 119 19

14:09:35.390 3 1:42.159 83.517 78 118 19

14:11:15.494 4 1:40.104 85.231 80 121 19

14:12:53.975 5 1:38.481 86.636 72 119 19

14:14:33.978 6 1:40.003 85.317 77 119 19

14:16:13.194 7 1:39.216 85.994 72 118 19



14:17:52.423 8 1:39.229 85.983 75 120 19

L2-41 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
14:07:03.176 1 1:44.500 81.646 79 103 19

14:08:46.009 2 1:42.833 82.969 77 103 19

14:12:49.862 3 4:03.853 34.988 73 102 19

14:14:28.504 4 1:38.642 86.495 76 103 19

14:16:17.137 5 1:48.633 78.540 74 103 19

L3-28 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
14:05:42.050 1 1:39.729 85.552 75 112 19

14:07:21.313 2 1:39.263 85.953 74 112 19

14:09:02.233 3 1:40.920 84.542 76 111 19

L3-23 - TRENT SOUDIPOUR -
14:06:07.957 1 1:42.807 82.990 77 113 19

14:07:48.910 2 1:40.953 84.515 80 114 19

14:09:29.387 3 1:40.477 84.915 64 111 19

14:11:14.216 4 1:44.829 81.390 76 115 19

14:12:53.655 5 1:39.439 85.801 79 115 19

L3-29 - VANESSA PALMER -
14:07:01.129 1 1:43.023 82.816 64 110 19

14:08:41.776 2 1:40.647 84.772 69 112 19

14:10:21.310 3 1:39.534 85.719 77 113 19

14:12:00.847 4 1:39.537 85.717 68 113 19

14:13:40.987 5 1:40.140 85.201 73 114 19

14:15:21.584 6 1:40.597 84.814 72 112 19

14:17:02.228 7 1:40.644 84.774 75 113 19

L3-03 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
14:06:49.363 1 1:39.746 85.537 38 97 19

14:08:32.555 2 1:43.192 82.681 24 99 19

14:10:19.840 3 1:47.285 79.526 26 98 19

14:12:00.720 4 1:40.880 84.576 26 100 19

14:13:41.248 5 1:40.528 84.872 34 100 19

14:15:27.466 6 1:46.218 80.325 32 97 19

L3-153 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
14:07:02.522 1 1:44.216 81.868 56 76 19

14:08:43.629 2 1:41.107 84.386 47 70 19

14:10:23.454 3 1:39.825 85.470 26 63 19

L3-43 - TIM CHIN -
14:05:47.478 1 1:42.574 83.179 82 113 19

14:07:29.504 2 1:42.026 83.626 78 112 19

14:09:10.792 3 1:41.288 84.235 80 115 19

14:10:51.268 4 1:40.476 84.916 81 111 19

14:12:31.278 5 1:40.010 85.311 77 112 19

14:14:12.916 6 1:41.638 83.945 82 115 19

14:15:52.903 7 1:39.987 85.331 83 112 19

L3-35 - BEN AHERN -
14:08:00.843 1 1:40.167 85.178 55 102 19

14:09:52.708 2 1:51.865 76.271 60 101 19

14:11:33.560 3 1:40.852 84.599 66 100 19

14:13:15.373 4 1:41.813 83.801 36 104 19

L3-36 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:09:09.892 1 1:41.228 84.285 51 103 19

14:10:50.371 2 1:40.479 84.913 54 100 19

14:12:30.657 3 1:40.286 85.077 47 100 19

14:14:13.343 4 1:42.686 83.088 52 99 19

14:15:55.335 5 1:41.992 83.654 46 101 19

L3-01 - DAVID TOCCO -
14:06:14.506 1 1:40.749 84.686 47 86 19

14:07:55.463 2 1:40.957 84.511 48 78 19

L3-31 - JOE BASTIN -
14:04:21.197 1 1:45.233 81.077 21 84 19

14:06:03.568 2 1:42.371 83.344 39 85 19

14:07:46.480 3 1:42.912 82.906 18 86 19

14:09:28.852 4 1:42.372 83.343 57 91 19

14:11:15.059 5 1:46.207 80.334 27 82 19

14:12:57.847 6 1:42.788 83.006 21 79 19

14:14:39.686 7 1:41.839 83.779 22 82 19

14:16:21.342 8 1:41.656 83.930 22 84 19

14:18:04.327 9 1:42.985 82.847 24 83 19



L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -

14:03:54.095 1 1:43.231 82.650 83 108 19

14:05:37.162 2 1:43.067 82.781 61 106 19

14:07:20.676 3 1:43.514 82.424 63 107 19

14:09:04.260 4 1:43.584 82.368 56 105 19

14:10:47.153 5 1:42.893 82.921 55 107 19

14:12:29.077 6 1:41.924 83.709 58 105 19

14:14:12.429 7 1:43.352 82.553 71 108 19

14:15:55.324 8 1:42.895 82.919 60 108 19

14:17:38.476 9 1:43.152 82.713 63 107 19

L3-02 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
14:06:16.978 1 1:42.375 83.341 51 105 19

14:07:59.445 2 1:42.467 83.266 52 107 19

14:09:42.435 3 1:42.990 82.843 52 107 19

14:11:25.969 4 1:43.534 82.408 58 107 19

L3-41 - Cliff Coglietti -
14:05:21.429 1 1:44.350 81.763 81 118 19

14:07:05.542 2 1:44.113 81.949 81 118 19

14:08:49.761 3 1:44.219 81.866 82 118 19

14:10:32.959 4 1:43.198 82.676 82 117 19

L2-36 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
14:04:02.951 1 1:50.034 77.540 86 110 19

14:05:51.874 2 1:48.923 78.331 93 113 19

14:07:40.675 3 1:48.801 78.418 94 112 19

14:09:28.717 4 1:48.042 78.969 84 111 19

14:11:18.649 5 1:49.932 77.612 92 115 19

14:13:05.123 6 1:46.474 80.132 94 113 19

14:14:51.612 7 1:46.489 80.121 90 112 19

14:16:38.281 8 1:46.669 79.986 93 113 19

14:18:23.175 9 1:44.894 81.339 91 112 19

L3-11 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:07:08.358 1 1:45.772 80.664 40 81 19

14:08:54.325 2 1:45.967 80.516 27 85 19

14:10:39.627 3 1:45.302 81.024 45 78 19

14:12:25.867 4 1:46.240 80.309 42 84 19

14:14:12.085 5 1:46.218 80.325 33 83 19

14:15:58.058 6 1:45.973 80.511 27 87 19

L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSSON -
14:04:21.126 1 1:46.156 80.372 53 106 19

14:06:07.113 2 1:45.987 80.500 64 106 19

14:07:52.420 3 1:45.307 81.020 64 106 19

14:09:38.518 4 1:46.098 80.416 73 105 19

L3-38 - MIKE SHYU -
14:06:37.050 1 1:48.643 78.532 93 111 19

14:08:26.222 2 1:49.172 78.152 87 109 19

14:10:13.858 3 1:47.636 79.267 87 110 19

14:12:02.159 4 1:48.301 78.780 87 110 19

14:13:50.311 5 1:48.152 78.889 89 112 19

14:15:37.769 6 1:47.458 79.398 92 110 19
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